7/9/24, 6:57 PM Opportunity Zones

Select

RESIDENTS

BUSINESS

VISITORS



GOVERNMENT

SERVICES

CONTACT / SEARCH

OPPORTUNITY ZONES

Connect with Community Investing



OPPORTUNITY ZONES

Investors - Connect With Community Investing

Next Seed

"NextSeed operates a fully-integrated online investment platform and investment banking practice. The site enables private companies to raise capital directly from everyday investors, and the scalable online marketplace gives both accredited and non-accredited investors access to a new asset class of locally-owned small businesses and commercial real estate projects.

Founded in Houston in 2014, NextSeed has been working with businesses located throughout the city and in Opportunity Zones since before the Qualified Opportunity Zone tax legislation was passed in 2017. In May 2019, NextSeed Securities, LLC, an SEC-registered broker-dealer, was launched to further expand the type of offerings on the platform to include larger projects and new industries.

Today, NextSeed members continue to inject capital into areas of Houston in need of reinvestment and redevelopment, offering community-building investment opportunities regardless of the tax status of participating investors."

For more information regarding NEXT SEED online investment platform: www.nextseed.com.

City Ventures

• Go to https://www.citivelocity.com/citybuilder/eppublic/cb/us/funds-entities

Contact Information

For more information please contact us.

OPPORTUNITY ZONES LINKS

Invest Houston
Opportunity Zones
Community
Investors
Developers
Tools / Resources
Contact Info

7/9/24, 6:57 PM Opportunity Zones

Home • 311 Help & Info • Contact Us • FAQs • Privacy Policy • CitizensNet

© 2024. All rights reserved. City of Houston.